320LSX
2000 VA
15-1200 Hz
1ø      0 - 150 VL-N
2ø      0 - 300 VL-L
3ø      0 - 150/260 VL-N
1, 2 or 3ø - High Performance AC Power Source
MODEL

Model Lbs /  Kg
320LSX 85 / 38.5
Order Example:
320LSX, VIN: 230VAC
•	 2000VA, 1-Phase, AC Power Source
•	 230VAC, 1 Phase Input Voltage
2802 Kelvin Avenue, Suite 100
Irvine, CA 92614 USA
Phone: +1 949.251.1800
Fax: +1 949.756.0756
Toll Free: 800.854.2433
E-mail: sales@pacificpower.com
Web: www.pacificpower.com
17" (432mm)
Depth:
23” / 584 mm
Short term overloads to 15A are permitted. Operating
time before thermal shutdown or circuit breaker trip
varies from seconds to several minutes depending
upon line and temperature conditions.
Single Phase Mode Split (2) & Three Phase Mode
M Version reduced feature set versions:
A reduced feature set basic LSXM model
version of the LSX is available as well.
Output Frequency Line Regulation Load Regulation1 Output Distortion (VTHD) Ripple & Noise Response Time
Full Power
15-1200 Hz Direct Coupled
45-1200 Hz Transformer
Coupled
0.1% max for a
±10% line change
Direct Coupled Ranges:
15 to 200 Hz < ± 0.25%
200 to 1200 Hz < 0.5%
15 to 200 Hz < ± 0.25%
200 to 1200 Hz < f * 0.7 + 0.11%
< 66 dB
60 msec typ. for a
10-90% load step
Note 1: Improves to less than 0.05% with external sense and CSC mode enabled.  Frequency “f” is in kHz. For transformer coupled voltage ranges, load regulation by step-up ratio is: 1.5:1 - 2%, 2.0:1 - 4%, 2.5:1 - 5%.